Construction
of the Code:
Code + Left/Right + Glass + Profile =
Final product
Code
A	 Installation
	 on shower tray
G	 Installation on floor
32 mm
G (A -16 mm)
16 mm
A
32 mm
  13 mm
A
Construction
of the Code:
Code + Left / Right + Glass + Profile =
Final product
Code
200
*
198,4
B
A1
B
1
A
B
B
1
F
D RightS Left
SPECIAL SIDE PANEL MUST BE ORDERED THE SAME HEIGHT AS THE DOOR.
STANDARD SUPPORT BAR SUPPLIED 150 CM.
Dimensions Code Right Left Glass Profile
Size
Actual size
Access
Door
projection D- S- 1 B K H
With side panel For recess
A A1 * B B 1 Clear Silver Chrome Matt black
DOOR
- 58↔62 57↔61 41 47 27 Y21AS57 D- S-
70 68↔72 67↔71 51 57 32 Y21AS67 D- S-
76 73↔77 72↔76 56 62 35 Y21AS72 D- S- ●
80 78↔82 77↔81 61 67 37 Y21AS77 D- S- ●
- 83↔87 82↔86 66 72 40 Y21AS82 D- S- ●
90 88↔92 87↔91 71 77 42 Y21AS87 D- S- ●
- 95↔99 94↔98 78 84 46 Y21AS94 D- S- ●
100 98↔102 97↔101 81 87 47 Y21AS97 D- S- ●
110 108↔112 107↔111 91 97 52 Y21AS107 D- S- ●
- 116↔120 115↔119 99 105 55 Y21AS115 D- S-
120 118↔122 117↔121 101 107 57 Y21AS117 D- S- ●
SIDE PANEL
- 57↔59 - - - - Y2F1B57- - -
- 59↔61 - - - - Y2F1B59- - -
- 65↔67 - - - - Y2F1B65- - -
70 67↔69 - - - - Y2F1B67- - -
- 69↔71 - - - - Y2F1B69- - -
76 73↔75 - - - - Y2F1B73- - -
- 75↔77 - - - - Y2F1B75- - -
80 77↔79 - - - - Y2F1B77- - -
- 79↔81 - - - - Y2F1B79- - -
- 85↔87 - - - - Y2F1B85- - -
90 87↔89 - - - - Y2F1B87- - -
- 89↔91 - - - - Y2F1B89- - -
- 95↔97 - - - - Y2F1B95- - -
100 97↔99 - - - - Y2F1B97- - -
- 99↔101 - - - - Y2F1B99- - -
120 117↔119 - - - - Y2F1B117- - -
- 119↔121 - - - - Y2F1B119- - -
H 140↕220
L 20↔120
SPECIAL Y2F1BSP - -
OPTIONAL
LOWER HORIZONTAL
GASKET
FOR ASSEMBLY WITHOUT LOWER
SEAL PROFILE
Code
R55SPBOMO1-TR
●
●
●
YOUNG 1AS
SHOWER DOOR, 2 HINGED FOLDING DOORS
For recess installation or for combination with the side panel (F1B)
c V p p z G M Y
200 cm 6 mm 4 cm.
door
2cm
side panel
Door Side panel
050
GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS
Clear
code 1
Silver
code B
Chrome
code K
Matt black
code H
DOOR VERTICAL GASKET
051
Y
O
U
N
G